
ZŠ Jičín, Soudná

6

1

5

2

3

4
ZŠ Husitská, Nová 

Paka

3

ZŠ praktická 

Lomnice n. Pop.

ZŠ Husova, Jičín

ZŠ Husitská, Nová 

Paka

ZŠ praktická, Nový 

Bydžov

4

5

8

9

15

20

22

18

6

KOPIDLENSKÉ POUPĚ 2007

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA - DRUŽSTVA

1

2

Pořadí
Soutěžní 

číslo
Škola Mechanizace

Poznávání 

rostlin

Vysazování 

mandragory

Poznávání 

zeleniny a 

ovoce

Vazačský úkol Sportovní úkol
Celkový 

počet bodů

2 1 2 1 1 1

2

4 1 2 2 1 5

1 1 1 3 1

3

3 1 4 4 3 5

4 2 3 5 1

45 2 5 4 2


